502623599 01/07/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2670209

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAZUYUKI SHIMEZAWA	10/01/2013
TOSHIZO NOGAMI	10/01/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sharp Kabushiki Kaisha
Street Address:	22-22, Nagaike-cho
City:	Abeno-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	545-8522

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14009852

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)313-7421 Phone: 571-313-7440

Email: mrhodes@kbiplaw.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: KEATING & BENNETT, LLP
Address Line 1: 1800 ALEXANDER BELL DR.

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20191

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	70404.1649/FK
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHELLE RHODES
Signature:	/AMD/mr
Date:	01/06/2014

Total Attachments: 1

502623599

source=70404-1649-PTO-20131004-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 031905 FRAME: 0480

Attorney Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT (WORLDWIDE)

(
WHEREAS, We, <u>Kazuyuki SHIMEZA</u> as ASSIGNOR), have invented and own a control of the United Station for Letters Patent of the United Stations	ND COMMUNICATION METHOD for which
executed on even date herewithfiled on as Serial No	
WHEREAS, Sharp Kabushiki Kaish Osaka 545-8522, Japan (hereinafter referred entire interest in, to and under said invention obtained therefore;	da, 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku, Osaka-shi, d to as ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the and the United States Letters Patent to be
consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfe and interest to the said invention and all Letter	uding all the rights accruing by virtue of the
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no has been or will be made or entered into which	assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance ch would conflict with this assignment and sale;
promptly with all pertinent facts and documen said Letters Patent as may be known and acc same in any interference or litigation related t ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and	SSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided at relating to said application, said invention and cessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the hereto and will promptly execute and deliver to d all papers, instruments or affidavits required to pplication, said invention and said Letters Patent out the purposes hereof.
Dated: October 1, 2013	Kazuyuki Shimepawa Kazuyuki SHIMEZAWA Toshingo Nogemni
Dated: October 1, 2013	Toshizo Nogemn Oshizo NOGAMI
Dated:	
Dated:	

PATENT REEL: 031905 FRAME: 0481

RECORDED: 01/07/2014